FSA

FederalShootingAssistant

Obertoggenburg 01, Obertoggenburg 101 2019

Rangliste Feldschiessen

Auswahl: 09.08.2019 - 18.08.2019 (5 Tage)

Vereine: Stein SG Schitzenverein

Feldschiessen G300

Rang
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FSA 2019 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG

Teilnehmer
Bischof Simon

Bischof Wendelin
Brunner Res
Bosch Markus
Bbsch Heinz
Bischof Oliver
Moser Armin
Forrer Arnold
Roth Andreas
Bollhalder Anja
Bollhalder Kobi
Schweizer Jorg
Roth Hansueli
Roth Markus
Tarnutzer Roman
Koller Fabian
Forrer Ruedi
Alpiger Ladina
Koller Urban
Bischof Adrian
B6sch Jonas
Hengartner Bruno
Wolfer Claudio
Bischof Remo
Koller Bruno
Forrer Julia
Bischof Peter
Moser Marco
Baldesari Marco
Looser Kilian
Koller Cornelia
Bollhalder Markus
Looser Fredi
Moser Martin
Bosch Urs
Muhlemann Florian

Bosch Thomas

Jg.
1973

1964
1980
1988
1956
1999
1975
1978
1980
1999
1965
1980
1984
1984
1988
1996
1965
1997
1992
1993
1997
1974
1982
1991
1995
2001
1990
2001
1999
1969
1990
1998
1972
1978
1984
1986
1989

< m m O n

uz21

m

m

uz21

m m m m mM m mM m W m m m m m O

uz21

uz21
u21

m m m m » m m O

Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Kar

Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

>
~

KA Punkte
69

68
68
67
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
62
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57

1/2



FSA

FederalShootingAssistant

Obertoggenburg 01, Obertoggenburg 101 2019

Rangliste Feldschiessen

Feldschiessen G300
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FSA 2019 - www.bundesuebung.ch - Indoor Swiss Shooting AG

Teilnehmer
Bischof Raimund

Stauffacher Matthias

Bollhalder Konrad
Bosch Walter
Bischof Simon
Koller Pius

Koller Pirmin
Bollhalder Michael
Gretzmaier Eric
Bischof Marcel
Bischof Anita
Forrer Marco
Baldesari Christof

Schweizer Jorg
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